
CHANGE ORDER

WDPQ5768QUOTE #
DATE May 28, 2025

Salesperson Brandon Burgess

6100 Highway 12 / P.O. Box 176,
Sebastopol, CA 95473
Contractor's License: 177681

To Site: 16300 Pueblo Trail 
Clearlake Oaks, CA 95423Lake County Special Districts

230 N Main Street
Lakeport, CA 95453

APN: 062-251-04
Phone: 7079941492
Email:

Scope of Work:
a. Mud conversion 
b. Additional test hole drilling and reaming
c. Rock drilling and reaming
d. Conductor casing 
e. Additional blank and perforated casing
f. Additional well pack

QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

 1  $5,500.00  $5,500.00Mud Conversion @ $5,500/ea

 260  $60.00  $15,600.00ft / Additional Test Hole Drilling @ $60/ft

 260  $50.00  $13,000.00ft / Additional Reaming @ $50/ft 

 300  $30.00  $9,000.00ft / Hard Rock Test Hole Drilling @ $30/ft 

 300  $30.00  $9,000.00ft / Hard Rock Reaming @ $30/ft 

 40  $495.00  $19,800.00ft / 16" Steel Conductor, Installed @ $495/ft

 120  $225.00  $27,000.00ft / 8" Additional Stainless Steel Blank Casing @ $225

 140  $175.00  $24,500.00ft / 8" Additional Stainless Steel Screen Casing @ $175

 260  $25.00  $6,500.00ft / Additional Sand Pack, Installed @ $25/ft

 1  $3,500.00  $3,500.00Tax & Misc

SUBTOTAL  $133,400.00This change order will be billed:

SALES TAX  $0.00

TOTAL  $133,400.00

Notes

Important Notice:
Please contact me if I can be of further assistance.

Created on 05/28/25 16:27:38 by Brandon Burgess

1 of 2



To accept this quotation, sign here and return:

Print Name: Email:

Salesperson Signature: Email:

Created on 05/28/25 16:27:38 by Brandon Burgess

2 of 2


